
Personalized Label Set-up Charge $25.00

Garvey G-Series 18-5, 18-6 & 18-7
1-Line Price Gun Labels

04/02/2019

$7.20 $4.95 $4.95

Add $ .20 per 1000 for Removable Adhesive Minimum 144,000

Price per 1000 ,  1273 labels per roll,  14,000 (11 rolls) per box, 280.000 (20 boxes) per case

N/A

Personalized Labels for Garvey, LGG1812

White personalized labels w/ Perm Adhesive
All Colors w/ Perm Adhesive Add $0.15 per 1000

$1.30White & All Colors

Adhesives available: Permanent, Many styles also has Removable

Adhesives available: Permanent, Many styles also has Removable
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Label Imprint Colors

Actual Label Size

For Questions Call:
678-985-3016

LGG1812

$1.45

$1.80

1 Ink roller included per box

28,000 56,000 280,000112,000

Ink Rollers (set of 5): $23.75 

28,000 280,000112,000

1 Ink roller included per box

PUBLIX

Add $ .20 per 1000 for Removable Adhesive Minimum 144,000

Price per 1000 ,  1273 labels per roll,  14,000 (11 rolls) per box, 280.000 (20 boxes) per case

Stock Labels for Garvey, LGG1812 140,000

$1.80


